



NAME:		_SPOUSE/SIGNIFICANT	IGNIFICANT OTHER:			
ADDRESS:			CITY:		ZIP:	
HOME PHONE #:			WORK PHONE #:			
EMAIL:						
BUSINESS NAME	E:					
CAR(S)				_	AL NO.	
HISTORY OF CAR	R(S):					
HOW DID YOU HI	EAR OF CO	COA OC:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
AREAS OF INTER	REST and P	ARTICIPATIC	N (circle all that apply):			

CAR SHOWS	DRIVING EVENTS	ON TRACK RACING	SOCIAL

As a participant in the Cobra Owners Club of America Orange County, the participant agrees to and shall indemnify, hold harmless, defend, release and forever discharge the Cobra Owners Club of America Orange County, Inc., its officers, directors, agents, employees, volunteers, and any person under its direction, supervision or control, from and against all claims, demands, actions, liabilities, losses, damages, judgments, costs and attorneys' fees, arising out of or in any way relating to the actions, inactions or participation in the Cobra Owners Club of America Orange County Events of the participant or the participant's guests and all injuries, losses and damages sustained or incurred by participant or participant's guests while attending and/or participating in any Cobra Owners Club of America Orange County Events. I hereby state that I have read and agree to the foregoing. Submission of this renewal application to the Cobra Owners Club of America Orange County constitutes that the foregoing has been read and agreed to.

DUES:

\$50 cash/check (or \$53 via PayPal at cocoaoc.org)

MAKE CHECKS	PAYABLE TO	OCOOA (ORANGE	COUNT
MAKE CHECKS	PAYABLE TO	OCOCOA (ORANGE	COUNT

DATE: ______ CASH _____ CHECK #: _____ ONLINE/PAYPAL_____

Return to:

COCOA OC Membership John Eberhart 22495 Peartree, Mission Viejo, CA 92692